PRODUCT INFORMATION PACKET
Model No: K204M2
Catalog No: K204M2
Farm Rated® General Purpose Farm Duty Motor, 2 HP, 1 Ph, 60 Hz, 115/230 V, 1800 RPM, 182TZ Frame,
 TEFC
Regal and Century are trademarks of Regal Rexnord Corporation or one of its affiliated companies.
©2022 Regal Rexnord Corporation, All Rights Reserved. MC017097E
1 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 4

Mounting Rigid Base Drive End Bearing Ball
Opp Drive End Bearing Ball Frame Material Rolled Steel
Shaft Type Keyed Overall Length 14.46 in
Frame Length 9.00 in Shaft Diameter 0.875 in
Shaft Extension 2.81 in
Connection Drawing 005067.02CY Outline Drawing 035916CY
This is an uncontrolled document once printed or downloaded and is subject to change without notice. Date Created:11/28/2022
2 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 4
035916CY 01
GR 08/27/12
VS 08/27/12
035747
OUTLINE - 182TZ FRAME
TEFC - RIGID MOUNT
FARM DUTY MOTOR
035916CY
INCHES
±.1
±.03
±.005
±.0005
±1/2°
01 DRAWING TITLE UPDATED GR 8/31/2012 SR
DASH
NO. "C" "AD"
800 13.46 4.75
850 13.96 5.25
900 14.46 5.75
950 14.96 6.25
1000 15.46 6.75
1050 15.96 7.25
1100 16.46 7.75
1150 16.96 8.25
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION
OF
NETWORK FILE NAME
PAGECHK
DEC
.X
.XX
.XXX
.XXXX
ANG
PREV
CHK
DRAWN
APPR
RFP
SCALE
REF
FMF
FINISHBY & DATEREVISIONNO
TITLE
MAT'L
REVSIZE DRAWING NO
TOLERANCES
UNLESS SPECIFIED
1:2
B
2.750
2.81
"C" .06
6.50
8.39
9.22
 .06
 .8750
.8745
1.41
FULL
DEPTH
2.75 .094.50